AuctaHuma 5 MyxuunHbl, 200m Bpacc My>XUYMHbI
03.10.2024 - 16:18 CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON
PPO 2:03.76 XOMEHKO Wnbs KazaHb 20.11.2017
PPO (go 18 neT) 2:07.46  XOMEHKO Unbs KasaHb 17.11.2013

damnnus, Nmsi
3annbiB1un3 s
2 TIMHCKWW Enwcei

3 OJIEMHUK tOpwuii
4 XOMEHKO Wnbs

3annbiB 2 3 5
1 KOBAJIEB I'puropwii
2 NIYKVH OmuTpwii

3 30PUNH AnekcaHap
4 OJIMHNYEHKO ne6

5 MYKOHVH Angpeii

3annbi 3 13 5

MEABEJEB AmuTpuii
XUUA Anekceli
MAKCUMEHKO leoprwii
VLWYK Bnagumup
HOBOXATCKWI fannans
VLYK Bayecnas

O U~ WNPRE

3annbie 4 13 5
1 WAMNOBAJOB Bcesonog,
2 CA3O0HOB Kupunn
3 NMUNIWMNEHKO Muxann
5 KYLUEHKO Hasap
6 MMNHAKOB Makcum

3annbiB 5 3 5

1 OUTNYEB Kupunn
®ENYHOB Bnagucnas
®EHb lNasen
FPEYKO Vinbsa
BEJIOB faHnnn
AKCEHOB Kupwunn

OO0 WN
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KomaHga

PocTos-Ha-[loHy
MenuTonons

PocTos-Ha-[loHy

HoBouepkacck
BaTalick
BosirogoHck
TaraHpor
Hosouepkacck

BosirogoHck
TaraHpor
LWaxTbl
BosirogoHcK
TaraHpor
BonrogoHck

Hosouepkacck

CLIOP 22 1.
orn30 EXH
CLIOP 22 1.

Cu-3 8.
cu-2 9.
CLIOP-3 8.
CLIOP 1:10.
Clw-3 11

CLIOP-3 6.
CLUOP 13 4.
Cl-5 7.
CLIOP-2 6.
CLIOP 13 7.
CLOP-2 5.

Cu-3 5.

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6mMMHAMEXH
[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nJOTOMEXH
[JoHeukasa HapogHasa Pecny6nMHAMEXH

LaxTbl

BonrogoHck
TaraHpor
BonrogoHck
PocTos-Ha-[loHy

Cu-5 3.

CLOP-3 2.
CLUOP 13 4.
CWOP-3 1.
cw4 2.

JoHeukasa HapogHasa Pecny6mKAKOCLLEXH

BosirogoHck

CWIOP-3 3.

3asnBoYHOE BpeMst

NT
3:07.00
NT

2:58.30
2:54.00
2:49.00
2:50.00
2:55.47

2:45.00
2:40.00
2:39.02
2:40.00
2:42.00
2:49.00

2:35.00
2:35.00
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:37.65

2:33.00
2:22.00
2:20.00
2:22.00
2:25.80
2:34.00

6acceitH MBY [0 "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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